Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Hougen Copperhead™ Carbide Tip Cutters - Metric Cutter Diameter

Thank you for shopping with us!

Copperhead™ Carbide Tip Cutters offer extended tool life on abrasive, tough-to-cut materials and in high-speed mag
drills such as the HMD508. The unique Hougen design includes a special tooth geometry that helps maintain a better
chip flow than other brands. Copperhead Cutters are available in fractional & metric sizes with the Fusion2™ shank.
The shank allows for cutters to be used in Hougen drills and competitive models utilizing the one-touch arbor system.
The screw arbor system can result in up to 2x the tool life as tool-less systems.

Item # Diameter Cut Depth Usage/System Manufacturer Price

18412 12 mm 2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters Hougen $71.50
18413 13 mm 2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters Hougen $71.50
18414 14 mm 2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters Hougen $71.50
18415 15 mm 2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters Hougen $71.50
18416 16 mm 2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters Hougen $71.50
18417 17 mm 2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters Hougen $71.50
18418 18 mm 2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters Hougen $73.05
18419 19 mm 2in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters Hougen $73.05

18420 20 mm 2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters Hougen $73.05


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

18421
18422
18423
18424
18425
18426
18427
18428
18430
18431
18432
18433
18434
18435
18436
18437
18438
18440
18441
18442
18443
18444
18445
18446

21 mm
22 mm
23 mm
24 mm
25 mm
26 mm
27 mm
28 mm
30 mm
31 mm
32 mm
33 mm
34 mm
35 mm
36 mm
37 mm
38 mm
40 mm
41 mm
42 mm
43 mm
44 mm
45 mm

46 mm

2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)

Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:

10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters

Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen

Hougen

$73.05
$73.05
$73.05
$75.85
$75.85
$75.85
$75.85
$80.85
$84.05
$88.15
$87.15
$90.20
$88.15
$90.70
$92.25
$97.40
$97.40
$97.40
$112.75
$117.90
$117.90
$117.90
$117.90
$128.15



18447
18448
18450
18451
18452
18453
18454
18455
18456
18457
18458
18460
18429
18439
18449
18459

47 mm
48 mm
50 mm
51 mm
52 mm
53 mm
54 mm
55 mm
56 mm
57 mm
58 mm
60 mm
29 mm
39 mm
49 mm

59 mm

2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)

Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:

10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters

Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen

Hougen

$128.15
$128.15
$128.15
$138.40
$138.40
$138.40
$138.40
$138.40
$148.65
$148.65
$148.65
$153.75
$82.00

$97.40

$128.15
$153.75



