Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Hougen Copperhead™ Carbide Tip Cutters - Metric Cutter Diameter

Thank you for shopping with us!

Copperhead™ Carbide Tip Cutters offer extended tool life on abrasive, tough-to-cut materials and in high-speed mag drills such as the HMD508. The unique Hougen design includes a special tooth geometry that helps maintain a better chip flow than other brands. Copperhead Cutters are available in fractional & metric sizes with the Fusion2™ shank. The shank allows for cutters to be used in Hougen drills and competitive models utilizing the one-touch arbor system. The screw arbor system can result in up to 2x the tool life as tool-less systems.

Item #	Diameter	Cut Depth	Usage/System	Manufacturer	Price
18412	12 mm	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$71.50
18413	13 mm	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$71.50
18414	14 mm	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$71.50
18415	15 mm	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$71.50
18416	16 mm	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$71.50
18417	17 mm	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$71.50
18418	18 mm	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$73.05
18419	19 mm	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$73.05
18420	20 mm	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$73.05

18421	21 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$73.05
18422	22 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$73.05
18423	23 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$73.05
18424	24 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$75.85
18425	25 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$75.85
18426	26 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$75.85
18427	27 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$75.85
18428	28 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$80.85
18430	30 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$84.05
18431	31 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$88.15
18432	32 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$87.15
18433	33 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$90.20
18434	34 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$88.15
18435	35 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$90.70
18436	36 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$92.25
18437	37 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$97.40
18438	38 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$97.40
18440	40 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$97.40
18441	41 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$112.75
18442	42 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$117.90
18443	43 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$117.90
18444	44 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$117.90
18445	45 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$117.90
18446	46 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$128.15

18447	47 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$128.15
18448	48 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$128.15
18450	50 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$128.15
18451	51 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$138.40
18452	52 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$138.40
18453	53 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$138.40
18454	54 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$138.40
18455	55 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$138.40
18456	56 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$148.65
18457	57 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$148.65
18458	58 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$148.65
18460	60 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$153.75
18429	29 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$82.00
18439	39 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$97.40
18449	49 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$128.15
18459	59 mm	2 in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	Hougen	\$153.75